Weinturmlauf 2015

Halbmarathon - 22.03.2015 - Bad Windsheim

1 MTP Hersbruck 1

2 BOTEC-KABEL Runners 1

3 TSV 1860 Scheinfeld 1

4 Lauftreff Ansbach-Nord 1

5 LG WEILBURGER Graphics 1
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O 0 60 0 0

Heid Thomas
Harer Benjamin
Riickel Sebastian
Bayer Tobias

Weghorn Jochen

01:24:17
01:29:37
01:33:35
01:33:39

01:38:18

Haas Werner
Hérer Florian
Sembritzki Stefan
Wagner Jonathan

Nogel Armin

01:25:56
01:30:56
01:34:00
01:33:43

01:38:56

Bock Sascha
Wieland Timo
Kuhn Wolfgang
Springer Holger

Kélbl Florian

01:27:48

01:34:26

01:35:26

01:35:11

01:47:49

545

Diinkel Christa
Léhlein Dr. Peter
Fobbe Andreas
Liborius Stefan

Trabert Harald

eitrmesssY® e

01:39:54

01:41:57

01:39:32

01:46:51

01:58:58

de

05:57:55
06:16:56
06:22:33
06:29:24

07:04:01
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